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ENE 2
T PER
<0.1db>980nm,
B e <0.15dB @700 to 980 nm,
<0.2dB@590nm to 700nm
FAKES B! 0.450 to 2.04um
Bl AR -70 dB
TERE: -15 to +55°C

PERRE (EBMN=ETIRE)

256tk rERE=(A Grade) % (Premium)

50/50 +/-3% +/-1%
80/20 +/-2% +/-1%
90/10 +/-1.5% +/-1%
99/1 +/-0.25% NA

&it: M EABNERRSYEEL, BATTLIESIM 99/1 to 1/99 EEHEEL.
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FC/SPC, FC/APC, LC/APC, SC/ APC, SC/ PCtrEREiIEHIEH, 1R
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4=1550nm  14=1x4  P=Premiu H=M E=Panda M=900p 0=0.5m 0=None
7=1310n 24=2x m 1=M Fiber m loos 1=0.75m 1=FC/PC
m 4 A=A 6 L=Larg e tube 2=1.0m 2=FC/SP
8=1064n 18=1x Grade e mode L=3mm S=Specif C
m 8 area cable y 3=FC/AP
9=980nm 28=2x panda C
K=830nm 8 fiber 7=FC/UP
L=780nm C
S=Specify
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